
DEPARTMENTS
CARDIFF SCHOOL DISTRICT Assistant to the Superintendent

Martha Bailey

martha.bailey@cardiffschools.com

Director of Fiscal Services

Courtney Jasper
courtney.jasper@cardiffschools.com

ADDRESS: Payroll & Accounts Payable
1888 Montgomery Ave. Ruth Monahan-Smith
Cardiff by the Sea, CA 92007 ruth.msmith@cardiffschools.com

Telephone Number: (760) 632-5890 Technology Coordinator
Fax: (760) 942-5831 Jackie Musil

brian.schledorn@cardiffschools.com

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.

The AGC Construction Industry Center
6212 Ferris Square

San Diego, CA  92121
Phone: (858) 558-7444

Fax: (858) 558-8444
The information contained in this form is for the sole

and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006

3/1/2017
Member - Nancy Orr

nancy.orr@cardiffschools.com

Member - David Ross

david.ross@cardiffschools.com

mark.whitehouse@cardiffschools.com

Clerk - Siena Randall
siena.randall@cardiffschools.com

Member - Dave Clark
dave.clark@cardiffschools.com

GENERAL INFORMATION

http://www.cardiffschools.com/

Jill Vinson 
jill.vinson@cardiffschools.com

SUPERINTENDENT:

BOARD OF TRUSTEES:

President - Mark Whitehouse
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